
Timetable for September 2013 BA (Hons) EY Education  
 
 

W/ B Day 9am – 1p
m 

Room Tutor 2pm -3p
m 

Room Tutor 

28/09/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

05/10/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

12/10/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

29/10/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

26/10/2015 
Assessment Week 

02/11/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

9/11/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

16/11/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

23/11/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

30/11/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

07/12/2015 Mon EYT 3002  JD13 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 Graphics Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

14/12/2015 Mon EYT 3003  JD13 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 MAT2 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

21/12/2015 Christmas Holidays 

28/12/2015 

 Assessment Week 

11/01/2016 Mon EYT 3003  E19 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 E12 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

18/01/2016 Mon EYT 3003  E19 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 E12 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

26/01/2016 Mon EYT 3003  E19 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 E12 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

01/02/2016 
 

Mon EYT 3003  E19 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 E12 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

08/02/2016 Mon EYT 3003  E19 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 E12 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

15/02/2016 
Assessment Week 

22/02/2016 Mon EYT 3003  MAT4 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

29/02/2016 Mon EYT 3003  MAT4 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 TBC Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

07/03/2016 Mon EYT 3003  MAT4 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

14/03/2016 Mon EYT 3003  MAT4 Tim Lucas EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    



21/3/2016 Easter Holidays 

28/03/2016 

04/04/2016 Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

11/04/2016 Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

18/04/2016 Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

25/04/2016 Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

02/05/2016 Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

09/05/2016 Assessment Week 

13/05/2016 Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

23/05/2016 
Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill   

30/05/15 
Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill    

06/06/15 Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill   

13/06/15 Mon EYT 3004  MAT4 Jacqui Basquill EYT 3000 E8 Tim Lucas 

 Thurs EYT3001 M38 Jacqui Basquill   

 
 
TBC – To Be Confirmed 


